
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2024 - 2025

Ms. Ann Manginelli Faculty 5066 amanginelli@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Dennis Duncan Faculty 5034 dduncan@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Stephen Canfield Faculty 5014 scanfield@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Steve Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Hyewon Park Faculty 5083 hpark@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Mary Kidd Faculty 5051 mkidd@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Tony Michael Faculty 5031 tmichael@tntech.edu 2025

Dr. Emily Lee Faculty 5001 elee@tntech.edu 2025

Dr. Mark Lynam Administrative 5036 mdlynam@tntech.edu 2025

Dr. Griffin Candey Faculty 5045 gcandey@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Michael Aikens Administrative 5103 maikens@tntech.edu 2025

Dr. Alice Camuti Administrative 5012 acamuti@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Joshua Davis Undergraduate Student jldavis48@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Kelsey Rainey Graduate Student kkrainey42@tntech.edu 2025

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. John Liu

Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt
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